
NS SERIES WITH "TACT CONTROLLER" 
NS 20-2A / 40-5A / 60-9A

Model NS40-5A 
Item Unit A B C 

Injection  
Capacity 

OZ. 
cm3/shot  

1.11 
35 

1.55 
49 

2.06 
65 

Injection  
Pressure 

PSI  
kgf/cm2 

34490 
2425 

28940 
2035 

21760 
1530 

Clamping 
Force 

US Tons  
Tons  

43 
39 

Tiebar 
Clearance 

Inch 
mm 

12.2 x 12.2 
310 x 310 

Clamping 
Stroke 

Inch 
mm 

11.8 
300 

Min Mold  
Thickness 

Inch 
mm 

5.9 
150 

Max Dayight  
Opening 

Inch 
mm 

17.7 
450 

All specs and dimensions are subject to change without notice or may differ depending 
upon export destinations and manufactured year. Nissei is not responsible for any 
inaccuracies contained herein. Please consult our sales representative or Nissei regional 
offices before designing the mold.
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