NS SERIES WITH "TACT CONTROLLER"

			NS	<u>20-2A</u> / <u>40-5A</u> / <u>60-9A</u>
Model		NS40-5A		
Item	Unit	Α	В	С
Injection	OZ.	1.11	1.55	2.06
Capacity	cm3/shot	35	49	65
Injection	PSI	34490	28940	21760
Pressure	kgf/cm2	2425	2035	1530
Clamping	US Tons		43	
Force	Tons		39	
Tiebar	Inch		12.2 x 12.2	
Clearance	mm		310 x 310	
Clamping	Inch		11.8	
Stroke	mm		300	
Min Mold	Inch		5.9	
Thickness	mm		150	
Max Dayight	t Inch		17.7	
Opening	mm		450	

Openingmm450All specs and dimensions are subject to change without notice or may differ depending
upon export destinations and manufactured year. Nissei is not responsible for any
inaccuracies contained herein. Please consult our sales representative or Nissei regional
offices before designing the mold.